e HIGH PERFORMANCE INDUSTRIAL MARKERS

B® PAINTSTIK®

As Markal's most versatile and economic marker, the original B Paintstik solid paint marker combines the
durability of paint in the convenience of a crayon. The real paint formula has superior marking performance on oily,
icy, wet, dry or cold surfaces and is weather- and UV-resistant. This Paintstik works on rough, rusty, smooth, or

dirty surfaces.


http://www.markal.com/products/b-paintstik/1Q7BLfWauAc
http://www.markal.com/assets/1/7/DimRegular/bpaintstik_app1.jpg

FEATURES & BENEFITS:

Real paint for long-lasting, highly visible marks

Superior marking on rough, rusty, or dirty surfaces

Solid paint marker eliminates replacement tips, sharpening or priming, increasing productivity
Easy-to-hold, recyclable paperboard holder protects Paintstik for maximum use

Weather- and UV-resistant for long-lasting marks

For low corrosion (low chlorides/halogens) applications, see B Paintstik - Low Corrosion Colors

Offered in 3 sizes: standard 11/16" (17 mm), fine 3/8" (9.5 mm), and king size 1" (25.4 mm)
Marking range: -50°F to 150°F (-46°C to 66°C)

Made in U.S.A

INDUSTRY USES:

Steel mills and warehouses
Forge and casting foundries
Ship building and repair
Metal fabrication

Tire repair and retreading
Lumber and timber industry

Construction

SURFACE USES:
Steel and iron

Pipes and tubes
Rubber and tires
Lumber and timber
Plastic

Glass(]


http://www.markal.com/low-corrosion-markers/b-paintstik-low-corrosion-colors/

Concrete and stone

DETAILS:

80220
80221
80222
80223
80224
80225

80226
80227
80228
80229
80230
80231

80232

White
Yellow
Red
Black
Orange
Blue

Green
Pink
Purple
Brown
Gray
Gold

Aluminum

82821
80420
80421
80260
80250
80251

Fluorescent Yellow
White Fine Size
Yellow Fine Size
White King Size
White Hex Size
Yellow Hex Size
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